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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

Wettkampf 22 Frauen, 400m Lagen Int. Rating OP
27.5.2016 - 17:00 Protokoll Finale
Punkte: FINA 2015

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Finale
1. STEINEGGER, Jördis AUT 83 ASV Linz 4:50.62 787

50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:44.44 37.09 250m: 3:03.20 42.64 350m: 4:18.74 33.52
100m: 1:07.35 35.85 200m: 2:20.56 36.12 300m: 3:45.22 42.02 400m: 4:50.62 31.88

2. VILLESEN, Katrine Bukh DEN 00 Denmark 4:56.39 742
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:45.17 38.75 250m: 3:06.87 43.66 350m: 4:23.39 33.87

100m: 1:06.42 34.89 200m: 2:23.21 38.04 300m: 3:49.52 42.65 400m: 4:56.39 33.00

3. STAMM, Lisa SUI 92 Region Ostschweiz 5:00.19 714
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:46.06 38.39 250m: 3:08.02 44.23 350m: 4:27.16 34.78

100m: 1:07.67 35.72 200m: 2:23.79 37.73 300m: 3:52.38 44.36 400m: 5:00.19 33.03

4. DUUS, Mia Steen DEN 01 Denmark 5:02.09 701
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:51.22 41.90 250m: 3:13.53 41.69 350m: 4:29.94 35.00

100m: 1:09.32 36.72 200m: 2:31.84 40.62 300m: 3:54.94 41.41 400m: 5:02.09 32.15

5. BACH, Helena Rosendahl DEN 00 Denmark 5:03.23 693
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:47.84 40.16 250m: 3:10.49 44.34 350m: 4:29.81 34.57

100m: 1:07.68 35.92 200m: 2:26.15 38.31 300m: 3:55.24 44.75 400m: 5:03.23 33.42

6. RASHID TAGHIPOUR, Sara AUT 99 SU Generali Salzburg 5:04.23 686
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.42 37.77 250m: 3:08.47 46.03 350m: 4:30.02 35.35

100m: 1:07.65 35.75 200m: 2:22.44 37.02 300m: 3:54.67 46.20 400m: 5:04.23 34.21

7. KUKLA, Julia AUT 98 Schwimmverein Wörthersee 5:06.17 673
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:48.57 40.18 250m: 3:12.04 44.35 350m: 4:31.87 35.30

100m: 1:08.39 36.32 200m: 2:27.69 39.12 300m: 3:56.57 44.53 400m: 5:06.17 34.30

8. VAVŘINOVÁ, Adéla CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 5:09.08 655
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:50.90 40.90 250m: 3:16.30 44.92 350m: 4:35.44 34.47

100m: 1:10.00 37.59 200m: 2:31.38 40.48 300m: 4:00.97 44.67 400m: 5:09.08 33.64


